Carney-Nadeau Public School
JH Boys’ 2024 Basketball Schedule

Mon. Oct. 21

Thurs. Oct 24

Mon. Oct. 28

Mon. Nov. 4

Tues. Nov. 5

Thurs. Nov. 7

Mon. Nov 11

Tues. Nov 12

Thurs. Nov. 21

Mon. Nov. 25

Mid Pen

Munising

Bark River

North Central

Holy Name

Bark River

Stephenson

North Central

Stephenson

Holy Name

Home

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:30

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

All time listed are Central Time




